| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.35F

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

....................................................................

&

0.95

=
TT T I=T T 11

Py

o

T 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10

| dE/dx

estimator 2 |

0.35F

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

...............................................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

1.4

0.95

=
TT T I=T T T 1

" L

o

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10

=—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_lowptq_orig

0.35¢

0.2f
0.15f
0.1

0.05F

CTTITeS FOTUS

| Mean
: |_Std Dev

3.345
4.538
46968

3.344

- Entries
¢ | Mean
. | Std Dev

.....................................................................

1.

H —TF-

0.95%

20 30 40 50 60 70 80

=—e— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_lowptq_modi2

46963
0.1691
0.4725
]
46968
0.1684
0.4702

TS
| Mean
. | std Dev

............................................

| Entries
Mean
. [ Std Dev

10 20 30 40



	Contents
	Page 1


